Colour Options
RAL7035 Açık Gri RAL9005 Siyah
www.ager.com.tr 144
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
1U, 2U and 3U versions (12, 24, 36, 48 and 72 port capacity)
Smooth and convenient mechanical sliding system
Manages small & large quantities of fiber with a high packing density
Modular design

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-FO01U12SCD-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U12SCS-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U12ST-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U24SCD-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U24SCS-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U24ST-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO02U48SCD-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
AG-FO02U48SCS-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
AG-FO02U48ST-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
AG-FO03U72SCD-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
AG-FO03U72SCS-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
AG-FO03U72ST-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 146
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
1U, 2U and 3U versions (12, 24, 36, 48 and 72 port capacity)

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-FO01U12SCD-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U12SCS-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U12ST-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U12SCD-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U12SCS-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO01U12ST-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
AG-FO02U48SCD-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
AG-FO02U48SCS-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
AG-FO02U48ST-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
AG-FO03U72SCD-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
AG-FO03U72SCS-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
AG-FO03U72ST-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
Top View
Front View
Bottom View
Isometric View

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-FO01U12SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 4
AG-FO01U12SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 4
AG-FO01U12ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 4
AG-FO02U24SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 24 482 240 88,9 4,8
AG-FO02U24SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 24 482 240 88,9 4,8
AG-FO02U24ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 24 482 240 88,9 4,5
AG-FO03U36SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
AG-FO03U36SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
AG-FO03U36ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
AG-FO04U48SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
AG-FO04U48SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
AG-FO04U48ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 150
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
19”RACK SPLICE BOXES D TYPE SERIES

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-FO03U96ST-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 96 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 96 482 240 133 7,2
AG-FO03U96SCS-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 96 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 96 482 240 133 7,2
AG-FO03U72SCD-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 7,2
AG-FO04U144ST-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 144 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 144 482 240 177 8
AG-FO04U144SCS-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 144 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 144 482 240 177 8
AG-FO04U108SCD-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 108 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 108 482 240 177 8
AG-FO06U216ST-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 216 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 06 216 482 240 266 9,6
AG-FO06U216SCS-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 216 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 06 216 482 240 266 9,6
AG-FO06U162SCD-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 162 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 06 162 482 240 266 9,6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 152
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
Modular structure designed for 19 ‘‘ and ETSI optical distiribution frames.

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-FO01U48SCS-E-XX E Type 01U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 48 482 300 44 4,2
AG-FO01U32SCD-E-XX E Type 01U 19'' 32 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 32 482 300 44 4,2
AG-FO02U96SCS-E-XX E Type 02U 19'' 96 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 96 482 300 88 5
AG-FO02U64SCD-E-XX E Type 02U 19'' 64 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 64 482 300 88 5
AG-FO03U144SCS-E-XX E Type 03U 19'' 144 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 144 482 330 133 6,2
AG-FO03U96SCD-E-XX E Type 03U 19'' 96 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 96 482 300 133 6,2
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 154
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
Telescopic rail system

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-FO01U12SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44 3,5
AG-FO01U12SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44 3,5
AG-FO01U12ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44 3,5
AG-FO01U24SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44 3,5
AG-FO01U24SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44 3,5
AG-FO01U24ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44 3,5
AG-FO02U48ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88 4,2
AG-FO02U48SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88 4,2
AG-FO02U48SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88 4,2
AG-FO03U72SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 6,2
AG-FO03U72SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 6,2
AG-FO03U72ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 6,2
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 156
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
Modular structure desgined for 19’’ and 21’’ ETSIoptical distribution frames

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-FO01U12SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 01 12 482 285 44 2,1
AG-FO01U12SCS-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 285 44 4
AG-FO01U24SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 01 24 482 285 44 2,1
AG-FO01U24SCS-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 285 44 4
AG-FO01U12SCD-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 01 12 482 285 44 2,1
AG-FO01U12SCD-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 285 44 4
AG-FO02U48SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 02 48 482 285 88 2,8
AG-FO02U48SCS-H-XX H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 285 88 4,7
AG-FO02U48SCD-H-XX-ALM H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 02 48 482 285 88 2,8
AG-FO02U48SCD-H-XX H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 285 88 4,7
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 158
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
General Structure

m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-PB04PSCD-A-XX A Type 4 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 4 140 200 50 0,8
AG-PB06PSCD-A-XX A Type 6 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 6 140 200 50 0,8
AG-PB04PSCS-A-XX A Type 4 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 4 140 200 50 0,8
AG-PB06PSCS-A-XX A Type 6 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 6 140 200 50 0,8
AG-PB12PSCS-A-XX A Type 12 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 12 140 200 50 0,8
AG-PB08PST-A-XX A Type 8 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 8 140 200 50 0,8
AG-PB12PST-A-XX A Type 12 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 12 140 200 50 0,8
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 160
Front ViewSide View
Bottom View

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-PB12PSCD-B-XX B Type 12 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 12 316 290 88 2,8
AG-PB24PSCD-B-XX B Type 24 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 24 316 290 88 2,8
AG-PB12PSCS-B-XX B Type 12 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 12 316 290 88 2,8
AG-PB24PSCS-B-XX B Type 24 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 24 316 290 88 2,8
AG-PB12PST-B-XX B Type 12 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 12 316 290 88 2,8
AG-PB24PST-B-XX B Type 24 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 24 316 290 88 2,8
Side View
Top View
Isometric View
Bottom View

t (
H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
AG-PB96PSCS-C-XX C Type 96 Port Wall Type Double Doors SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 96 430 100 330 2,8
AG-PB48PSCD-C-XX C Type 48 Port Wall Type Double Doors SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 48 430 100 330 2,8
AG-PB96PST-C-XX C Type 96 Port Wall Type Double Doors ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 96 430 100 330 2,8
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 164
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES